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Taranaki Business Survey

A Monitors economic confidence by Taranaki businesses
and their views on key business issues.

A Undertaken by Venture Taranakinonthly since 1999.
A Survey sent to over 1500 Taranaki businesses.

A Cross section of industry type, location and size.

A Spans a number aftandard economic questions

A Plus a special topic: Taranaki awarde@"d Best
Region in World To Visit:
I Awareness of award
| Response
I Potential impact on region growth
I How to leverage
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NZ Economic Conditiongext 12 months
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Industry conditions: next 12 months
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Sales: nexb months
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Taranaki business: concerns

Factors Impacting growth Nov/Dec 2016
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Other factors impacting on
business

A Increased compliance costs e.g. food and alcohol sector
A Health and Safety compliance

A Work safe compliance

A Unregulated competition e.g. aibnb (visitor industry)

A USpresidential electionresults (NB: survey undertaken prior
to US elections)

A Local economy under pressure and uncertainty e.g.
farming, O&G

A Oil, gas and dairy have made a bigpact
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Mar-08

Jul-08
Nov-08

Mar-09

Jul-09
Nov-09

Mar-10

Jul-10

Employment next 6 months

Nov-10

Mar-11

Jul-11

Nov-11

Mar-12

Jul-12

Nov-12

Mar-13

Jul-13

Nov-13

Mar-14

Jul-14

Nov-14

Mar-15

Jul-15

Nov-15

Mar-16

Jul-16

Nov-16

Outlook status
guo but signs
of lift

66% anticipate
employment levels
to remain the same.

24%- increase.
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Skill shortage®r difficulty hiring?

EYes mNo
100.00%
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Skills shortages mentioned

A Chefs A GPdor rural practice
A Mechanical fitters A Experienced nurses
A Diesel technicians

A Gas fitters

A Refrigeration technicians
A Skilled engineers

A Water treatment engineer
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Background

A Context Taranaki awarded"2best region in the world to visit, b
Lonely Planet

A Whois LonelyPlanett KS 2 2NIX RQa y2® ™

A Howwasitjudged2 Y RSLISY RSy Gf & | aasa
travel experts, authors, commissioning editors and community
travel advisers.

A Taranaki business feedbackwareness of award, response,
significance to the region, and how to leverage the award.
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Aware that Taranaki has been awarded
"2nd Best region to visit in the world"
by Lonely Planet

L0 97.66

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20

10

2.34

Yes No



70

60

50

40

30

2

o

1

o

If YES How did you hear about this
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What has been the general response?

Adt 2aA0A0S YR SyYuKdzaAl ai
2 3SNJ KSNBE

Adt 2 aand & é&to say some surprise from NZ
friends (and New Plymouth residents

Ad { dzNEIOH GdItK | LILISY K €
Ad5SLISYRa ¢Kz2 @&2dz aLSF 1
poppy rAesponse,via other NZ regionsi hovyever )
AYUSNY I UAZ2YlFt FdzSaida | NB
Ada{ 2 OA I dgreaf Betd, love the place, word of
Y2dzu K OYAESR YSaal 3Su SA
Ad/ 2y OSNY LI NFY¥RAAS YAIKI
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Rate: Significancef Award to the Region

Tourism

(1: no impact 5: very significant)
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COULD YOUR BUSINESS
use/leverage this award?

A Many unsure

A Exporters/international/recruitment/social media
i628 KE@S FtNBIRE dASR Al
AU AY 2dzNJ a2O0OAlf YSRALIF €O
i62S 02dAd R AyOtdzRRS AL Ay 2
AYUSNYIFUAZ2YI T KSELRZ NI @2 NJ
id,Say O2dzxZ R dzaS 6KSYy | RS
idalAyfteée Ay 2dz2NJ 4a20AFf YSF
marketing. Would be nice if we could design a,badge
of 2320 F2NJ O2YYdzy AOI UA2Z2Y i
id,Sa AY |ROSNIAAAYT 2204ack



COULD YOUR BUSINESS
use/leverage this award?cont)

Visitor/tourism operators:

A ® S QaNdackpacker businegsso will be
sharing this on our web site adNE2 O K dzNE ?

A a / 2 dgé iR oubranding,add to our web site
and emaill RRNB 4 & ¢
A & Wdea general boasting €
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How can Taranaki leverage the
award?

Marketing/Promotion:

AG] &SKNEFTSNBYOS UKS gk NR 2
as a logo for everythingespS @Sy u a ¢

A & h Tpa&kage deals around the mountain for different
tours gar,deng, art galleries, beaches, eateries, cultural
| OUADAUASac

AG/ NBIGS aK2NU @GARS2a LINZY2
odzaAySaasSa la oSttt aKz2zgAy3d

A a! i proactively th,roggAhoutlthe year. The words
Lonely Planetgets U U SYUA2Y €D

Taranaki wide:

Adc¢l NYIF1TA A4da Y2NB YINJSOGl o



How can Taranaki leverage the award”

Ensure substance beneath the marketing:

Adec2dzNAEAY AYTFNF A0NHzO0 dzNB A & _
adzZFFAOASY U AYy A0aStTd 2SS yS

A Promote thePouakaiCrossing now

Government Connections: NIAc leverage:

AaDSUO ¢2dzNAAY b (2 )\yé NBI as

Aa[ 200¢& D2OSNYYSyd G2 KSft L d

Spreadinghe word: A role for Everyone:

A & w S Yévefyrne to take the opportunity themselves and
Inject it into their ownY | NJ[ SUAYy 3¢ CD

Adt NPIDARSO aAusS fAy]l G2 10fe
aone page infographic on whas; whywe haveg 2 y e P
S ¢

A & w dzgbrum onhow the award/brand can béza S R €

Pal

S



Other impacts of the Award

Confidence

Adal St Taranaidb businesses believe in themselves in
challengingl A Y S & €

Adt 2aAGAGAGE Y2y3 o0dAAYS:E
¢l NF VI AE
Ada +1I f AfbrireSidedts/a confidence 2 2 & U ¢

Awareness, Taranaki on the map

Ad[ SOSNX IAYIT OSYyuNrf 320
AV TN &0 NHzOG dzNE €

Aaal 1§ LIS2LX S Y2NB | g NB 2
province. Its amazmg how many people overseas do
V20 Y2 gKSNB b¥% Aacé

1

Aa[ 221 & 322R 2y ¢l NFVIF1A [/



Other impacts of the Awarddont)

Lifting Our Game

A & L y O bdsfdrriaBice of hospitality staff because of
higherSELISOuUl A2y ac

Potential concerng; expectations/losing paradise

AdGaz2NB LINSaadiNE 2y FNBSR2Y (
bl GAZ2Y It LI NJa FyR 0 adzNF

AdbSSR I O22NRAYIGSR LIXd ya :
stretching_resources on mountain, tracks, rubbish, public
uUz2At Suace

Aa(22 YlLyeée LIS2LIX S y20 NBAaLISC
S KI 8dS¢

Adaz2NB LIS2LIX S GAaAAGAYT Aay Qi






